Labcorp

Patient Name: Account Number:

Patient Phone:

Result Status: Final

Date of Birth (Age): Account Name:

Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #): Collection Date/Time:
Patient ID: Received Date/Time:
Specimen ID: Reported Date/Time:

General Comments and Additional Information

Test(s) 170391-Arsenic (Total),U, 019315-Lead, Urine;

Mercury, Urine

was devel oped and its performance characteristics detern ned

by Labcorp. It has not been cleared or approved by the Food

and Drug Admi ni stration.
Fasting: No
Result Name Flag

007046 Heavy Metals Profile, Urine

Creatinine(Crt),U

Arsenic (Total),U

As (Total)/Crt Ratio
Arsenic,Urine 24 Hr

Lead, Urine

Lead/Creat. Ratio
Lead, Urine (24 Hr)

Mercury, Urine

Mercury/Creat. Ratio

Mercury,Urine 24 Hr
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Total Vol: 1250

Result

0.52

Det ecti on

None Detected

Det ecti on

None Detected

Det ecti on

None Detected

Det ecti on

019307-

Limt

Limt

Limt

Limt

Range/Units

0.30-3.00/ g/L

= 0.10

0-9 / ug/L

=10

0-49 / ug/L

1
=

0-19 / ug/L

=1

Status

Final

Final

Cancelled

Cancelled

Final

Cancelled

Cancelled

Final

Cancelled

Cancelled

Lab

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01






