Labcorp

Date of Birth (Age): Sex: Referring Dr (NPI #): Patient ID: Account Name: Collection Date/Time: Received Date/Time:	Patient Name:
Sex: Referring Dr (NPI #): Patient ID: Collection Date/Time: Received Date/Time:	Patient Phone:
Patient ID: Received Date/Time:	Date of Birth (Age):
Patient ID: Received Date/Time:	Sex:
	Referring Dr (NPI #):
Specimen ID: Reported Date/Time:	Patient ID:
	Specimen ID:

General Comments and Additional Information

Test(s)	170391-Arsenic	(Total).II;	019315-Lead.	Urine;	019307-
TCDC(D)	TIODIT ALOCHIC	(10001),01	or o	OT THC /	01001

Mercury, Urine

was developed and its performance characteristics determined

by Labcorp. It has not been cleared or approved by the Food

and Drug Administration.

Fasting: No	Total Vol: 1250		Source:							
Result Name	Flag	Result	Range/Units	Status	Lab					
007046 Heavy Metals Profile, Urine										
Creatinine(Crt),U		0.52	0.30-3.00 / g/L	Final	01					
		Detection Limit	= 0.10							
Arsenic (Total),U		None Detected	0-9 / ug/L	Final	01					
Detection Limit = 10										
As (Total)/Crt Ratio				Cancelled	01					
Arsenic,Urine 24 Hr				Cancelled	01					
Lead, Urine		None Detected	0-49 / ug/L	Final	01					
Detection Limit = 1										
Lead/Creat. Ratio				Cancelled	01					
Lead, Urine (24 Hr)				Cancelled	01					
Mercury, Urine		None Detected	0-19 / ug/L	Final	01					
Detection Limit = 1										
Mercury/Creat. Ratio				Cancelled	01					
Mercury, Urine 24 Hr				Cancelled	01					